a
a
o
o
As delegate of the Minister of Planning and lnfrastructure, under delegation dated 27 February 2O13,1
grant consent to the development application refened to in Schedule l, subject to the conditions in
Schedule 2.
These conditions are required to:

SSD 12_5582- Response fo Submíssíons and Amended Plans Commercial BuÍlding
C4 Westpac Group Fitout (Levels I -28), prepared by JBA Planning Consultants on
behalf of Lend Lease (Millers Point) Pty Ltd, dated 12 December 2013
Drawinq No. Revision Name of Plan Date
27.05.13DAOl D Level 01 DA Plan
28.10.13DAO2 F Level 02 DA Plan
E Level 03 DA Plan 28.10.13DAO3
27.Q5.13DAO4 D Level 04 DA Plan
27.05.13DAOS D Level 05 DA Plan
D Level 06 DA Plan 27.05.13DAO6
DAOT D Level 07 DA Plan 28.05.13
28.05.13DAOS D Level 08 DA Plan
Level 09 DA Plan 28.05.13DAO9 A
DAlO A Level 10 DA Plan 28.05_13
28.05,13DA1 1 A Level 11 DA Plan
28.05.13DA12 A Level 12 DA Plan
DA13 A Level 13 DA Plan 28.05.13
28.05.13DA14 D Level 14 DA Plan
28.10.13DA15 E Level 15 DA Plan
DA17 D Level 17 DA Plan 28.05.13
28.05.13DA18 D Level 18 DA Plan
28.05.13DA19 D Level 19 DA Plan
DA2O A Level 20 DA Plan 28.05.13
28.05.13DA21 A Level 21 DA Plan
28.05.13ÐA.22 A Level22 DA Plan
DA23 A Level 23 DA Plan 28.05.13
28.05.13DA23 A Level24 DA Plan
28.05.13DA25 A Level 25 DA Plan
DA26 D Level 26 DA Plan 28.05.13
DA27 D Level2T DA Plan 28.05.13
30.1 0.1 3DA28 E Level 28 DA Plan
A3 ,,VCO'VS'STENCY BETWEEN DOCUMENTS